[image: ]For more information or to book a place please contact BRIC on:
You can also visit us at www.bricblyth.org.uk or catch our updates on facebook.com/bricblyth and twitter.com/bricblyth


· Mondays: BRIC: 9.30am – 12.00pm (Approx 12 weeks)

· Mondays: BRIC: 2:00pm – 4pm  (Approx 12 weeks)

· Tues 21st April:	BRIC:	1pm – 3pm	(4 weeks)
· Tues 16th June:	BRIC:	1pm – 3pm	(4 weeks)
· Tues 2nd June:	BRIC:	1pm – 3pm	(4 weeks)

· Wed 29th April:	BRIC:	10am – 12pm	(4 weeks)
· Wed 17th June:	BRIC:	10am – 12pm	(4 weeks)

· Thurs 23rd April:	BRIC:	1pm – 3pm	(6 weeks)
· Thurs 11th June: Seaton Sluice CC:  1pm – 3pm	(6 weeks) (£15)

Introduction to the Internet:  
Fri 8th May:  Fri 29th May:  Fri 19th June (10am – 12pm)
Thurs 23rd April: Seaton Sluice CC: (1pm – 3pm)
Introduction to Microsoft Office:	Fri 26th June	(10am – 3pm)
Get Wise with Word:	Wed 29th April:	Wed 24th June	(1pm – 3pm)
Get Savvy with Spreadsheets:	Wed 6th May:  Wed 1st July	(1pm – 3pm)
Flashy with PowerPoint:	Wed 13th May:  Wed 8th July	(1pm – 3pm)
Exploring Internet Safety:	
Fri 1st May:  Fri 22nd May:  Thurs 18th June   (10am – 12pm)
Perfect Posters with Publisher:  Wed 20th May:  Wed 15th July	(1pm – 3pm)
Shopping Online:	Fri 15th May:  Thurs 25th June	(10am – 12pm)
Understanding Email:
	Wed 22nd April:	Wed 17th June		(1pm – 3pm)

Motivation and Positive Thinking: 
Thurs 23rd Apr: Thurs 4th June		(9:30am – 12pm)
Universal Job Match/ Job Searching: 
Thurs 30th Apr: Fri 5th June			(9:30am – 12pm)
CV Writing:  Fri 1st May: Thurs 11th June	(9:30am – 12:30pm)
Universal Credit:  Fri 1st May (12:30 – 3pm): Fri 12th June (9:30am – 12pm)
Budgeting and Finance: 
Thurs 7th May (9:30am – 12pm): Fri 12th June (12:30pm – 3pm)
Assertiveness: Fri 8th May: Thurs 18th June	(9:30am – 12pm)
Communication & Conflict Resolution:
Thurs 14th May: Fri 19th June		(9:30am – 12pm)
Interview Preparation: Fri 15th May, Fri 19th June	(9:30am – 12pm)
Dealing with Stress: Thurs 21st May, Thurs 25th June	(9:30am – 12:30pm)
Mock Interviews::  Fri 22nd May, Fri 26th June

· Fri 8th May:  BRIC:  1pm – 3pm	(5 weeks)
· Thurs 30th April:  Seaton Sluice CC:  (6 weeks)

· Tues 23rd April:  BRIC:  9am – 12pm	(4 weeks)
· Thurs 4th June:  BRIC:  9:30 – 12pm        (Tues and Wed for 2 weeks)

· Tues 21st April:  Bedlington Sal. Army:  1pm – 3pm	(5 weeks)

· Wed 22nd April:  New Hartley CC:  1:30pm – 3:30pm)


· Thurs 23rd April:  Blyth Library: 10am – 12pm	(7 weeks)
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Maths (Computer Based)  

English (Computer Based) 


IT for Beginners (option to gain an Entry Level 3 City & Guilds Qualification)


IT for Job Seekers (option to gain an Entry Level 3 City & Guilds Qualification)

Introduction to IT for Over 50’s


IT – One off Sessions – all at BRIC;
	
	











BRIC Education and Employment Sessions – all at BRIC:














Digital Photography for Beginners	£20

Better Off Online



Moving on in IT – Over 50’s	

Explorations in Painting and Drawing	(£61 or free for those in receipt of benefits)

Proggy/ Clippy Mat Making for Over 50’s
If you want to develop new skills in a warm, friendly place, to help you into employment, or gain new qualifications, BRIC is the place to come.  
The majority of courses are free, however we do need to incur a small cost on some courses which are shown below.

April – July 2015
ADULT EDUCATION PROVIDED BY BRIC
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